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
house. Machine shed. Grade "A"
milk house. All fenced. Cows can
be purchased. 15 acres under lrrl- -

atlon. Full price onlv $15,000. (Call
for MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph.

81m.)
FHA Ic CONVENTIONAL MTGS.,

20 Yrs.
FEDERAL GI MTGS . 20 Yrs.

LICENSED ALSO IN WASH. It IDA.

AI ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

Office Phones or
3033 Portland Road

If no answer, call

$500 ACRE
Buv from "i cre to 38 acres, all

or anv part. Best of Willamette
soil, n't edge ol city.

5 BEDROOMS CREEK LOT
Seldom is there on opportunity

to purchase a home in this highly
desirable location. Full basement.
Spacious llv. room. 15x30 with at-

tractive fireplace. French doors oft
bedroom and living room. Dining
room. Generous sire kitchen with
breakfast booth. 2 complete bath-

rooms. Just a block to school. Pus
hv door. Handy to state buildings
and shopping dlst. A home of dis-

tinction for only $15,000.

FARMERS! INVESTORRI
nr builders. This farm
should he seen. within 3

miles of Salem, raved road. Won-

derful soil. Has increased value as
ideal subdivision property In the
future. Good set buildings. Large
modem barn. 3 bedroom home.
Some equipment goes. Only 's mile
to new school. Approx. I mile to
shopping dist. Some trade consid-

ered. To settle estate, only $21,600.

201 South High Street Phone
Phone Evenings and Sunday

flSK3BBOEB
$500 DOWN OR LESS

To rtfht party. A very nice 1 hr.
plastered hm. $ yrs old. Hdwd.
floors Only $"200.

ACREAGE HOME. $7M DN.
acre with 3 bdrm hm. I yr. old.

Not oulte completed. Excel), well
Onlv Call Oeo wl)h

ALLEN C. JONES. "Al.fOrl
231 N. High Phone

Eves. or

BUY NOW AT THESE DEEP CUT

"; o.mo lump-sonl DJ3ti,

Home in the Country
15.750, Let us show you this attract-iv- e,

Very clean, and in the beat of
repair home. Has "2 acre of goodblack soil. Located eaat on pavedroad and bus line. Attached garage.This is a wonderful home for a re-
tired couple.

CLOSE IN
S9.000. Just 4!i blocks from the State

Capitol. Dandy home.
Has living room with fireplace, din-
ing room, full basement, furnace,
garage. This is an estate.

TRADE
Would trade a 1950 Ford for lot or

equity in a home and will pay some
cash difference.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., Rlt.
167 S. High St. Ph.

Eves.

OUR WEDNESDAY

TRADES
. TRADE

Will trade for equal or lower value
property, only $1600 dn. See this

. well arrenged home with
beautiful view, lot 69x180, patio.
Large living rm dining rm large
bdrmi., fireplace, pecan firs., 1100
eq. ii. nr. area. oar. mis a vr. old
home Is a good buy for 19450. Call
.VI ri. Wootten. Sim.

TRADE
Two bdrms. for three close tu
downtown. My client has an ideal
rental property with an equity of
$2700. Would like a home in the
3 bdrm. class up to $11,000 or
higher if monthly paymts. weren't
too large. Call Al Watts
(Sim.).

TRADE
City home near High School for
acreage. This fine family home
complete with large partv room
with fireplace, ideal for TV. Has
two bathrms., 3 large bdrms., plen-
ty of storage space, full basement,
hot water radiant heat. Price
S23.O00.OO. Will trade for small acre-
age with 3 bdrm., modern home.

Our New Location,
1300 8. Commercial St.

WATCH FOR OUR
OPENING AD

Nelson & Nelson
Realtors

1900 S. Commercial St.
Salem, Oregon
Phone

A LOVELY HOME
In Englewood school dlst.' Living

room, fireplace. Dining room and
kitchen. All large. 2 bedrooms.
Walk-i- n clothes closet. Basement,
piped heat. Inclosed back porch.
One of the nicest back yards in
Salem. Large patio and fireplace.
Grape arbor. Double garage. Ex- -

. cellent buy at sio.600.

A DANDY
bedroom home. Large living room,
lovely kitchen and bath. Indued
back porch with toilet. 6500.
Terms.

SEE THIS NOW!
bdroom home. lively largrf llv
inf room .mahogany finish. Nire
fireplace, ft x 11 bedroom. Birrh
kitchen, lots of hmlMns. Hard-
wood floors throughout, tile bath,
colored fixtures. Delco heat. At-

tached garage. Corner lot. 104 X

120. Price $14,700

ED BYRKET & CO.
1410 Bmday Phone

Eve. Byrklt Waller

$1000 Down
Balance like rent on this 2 bedrm.
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